78-NR-21 (Revised)
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. COMMONWEALTH OF PEN‘?LVANIA : .
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TARIFF OR SUPPLEMENT RETURNED FOR THE FOLL(')WING REASONS :

L4
[ ‘Tariff is less than four pages and cannot be supplemented.
[T} Effective supplement(s) pages exceed 50% of original tariff pages. ot

) Omitted or not proper [ Certificate No. A-

— Permit No. A- Y] Folder No.(s)

US|
T OLDER

[—] Designated improperly: should be {See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.

[—jcancels (See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.

Nl aero {—] Experimental [ Limousine
Ol Airport Transfer — Expreﬁs [ Paratransit
Tl{—3 Call or Demand [ Freight. .  — | Scheduied Routs
Ef[T Contract {] Group and Party |

O

[T__] Designated improperly; should be Supplement No. D @ CK’&Q 9
' to See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.
[ cancels Supplement No. (s)

-~

Designates Supplement No. (s} ¢ontain allfchanges.

Carrier name not properly designated or proper.
Operating authority {—jomitted [——not complete or proper.

‘Restriction(s) to operating authority [T omitted p—= not complete or proper.

New authority may be filed on one day's notice. Specify; issued under authority of Pa.
Code, Title 52, Section 23.42; under effective date.

1 00000

Temporary Authority, designate; (Temporary Issue)} directly under the Pa. P.U.C. No.



00 000 0 @0 00o0ODOOOR (O

Issued on "s notice under authority of Sp.al Permission No. .
under T

Specify; fective Jdate.

Filing requires 30-day statutory notice.

List of changes ") required [ ] not proper (Applles only for Passenger Tariffs}.

Symbols required for [J {A) increase T_J (C) change or addition {777 (R) reduction.
Explanation of abbreviations, reference marks and symbols not provided,

Refers to Agency Publication(s)..Power of attorney{s) required. .
Rule to determine mileage must be stated.

Rule for advance reservations must be stated.

Rates not provided for all [—T}comrodities [T)points, contained in operating
authority.

Page numbers not designated.

Financial justification for proposed Increases required by Pa. Code, [[] Title 52,
Section 23,67 not provided. (Freight Tariffs) [T7] Title S2, Section 23.63 and 23.64

not provided. {Passenger Tariffs)

*

Tariff submitted is not acceptable. Adoption supplements must be provided, refer to

instructions in our letter dated

Contract carrier {——jrequires separate tariff for each shipper.
Contracti{s) must actompany tariff{s). ) redictions require 60 days' statutory notice.

When filing is resubmitted, change issued and effective dates. Use current dates,
do not backdate. Show issued date two (2) days after mailing,

Rates are provided for [~ commodities [ points, not contzined in operating authority,

Other reascns:

Very truly yours,

Gevrse S, f‘#ﬁ@ﬁy

Tariff Section
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. PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY ‘NISSION 62
Uniform Cover and Calendar Sheets

1. REPORT DATE: : 2. BUREAU AGENDA NO.

October 12, 1990 s
3. BUREAU: . NOV-90-T-1246
— Transportation :
4. SECTION: : 5. PUBLIC MEETING DATE:

Financial Review

6. APPROVED BY:
Director: Ernst = 7-2154 : NOVEMBER 8, 1990
Supervisor: Butcher 7-6872 ;

7. MONITOR: ,

8. PERSON IN CHARGE: L. J.MINARDO :

7-5287 :

9. DOCKET NO. : .

10. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate if more than 4 lines)
(b) Short summary of history & facts, documents & briefs

(c) Recommendation ﬂ‘
DOCUMENT |

(a) Motor carrier rate increase of more than 1%, and \ E@L{DER |
less than $500,000 gross income. l U N e

William C. Stumpf
t/d/bl/a

STUMPF MOVING AND STORAGE A-00099993
Homestead, Allegheny County

(b) Proposed rate increases are to offset increases in
motor carrier's general operating expenses.

1y !
_i NI
(c) The staff recommends that the Commission approve
the acceptance of the tariff under the prescribed
rules,
LIM:jas
11, MOTION BY: Commissioner Chm. Smith Commissioner Fischl - Yes
Commissioner Rhodes - Yes
SECONDED: Commissioner Rolka Commissioner

CONTENT OF MOTION: Staff recommendation adopted.
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PENaRYI VANIA PUBLIC UTILITY CO SION 177

Uniform Cover and Calendar Sh

1. REPORT DATE: ' 2. BUREAU AGENDA NO.

April 15, 1994
MAY-94-T-405

3. BUREAU:

Transportation

3. SECTIONG): 5. PUBLIC MEETING DATE:

Financial Review

6. APPROVED BXx:

Director: P 7-2154 MAY 4, 1994
Supervisor: ' Keiter:  7-6872 AT
7. PERSON IN CHARGE: DOCURAERT

8. DOCKET NO:.:

L.J. Minardo:  7-3965 FmﬂER

9. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate if more than 4 lines)
(b} Short summary of history & facts, documents & briefs
{c) Recommendation

(a)

:.\.‘50 Y
C (b)

(©)

Motor Carrier rate increase of more than 1% for carriers with less
than $500,000 gross annual intrastate revennes.

WILLIAM P. STUMPF
t/d/b/a
STUMPF MOVING & STORAGE A-00099993
Homestead, Allegheny County

Proposed rate increases are to offset increases in motor carrier’s
general operating expenses.

The staff recommends that the Commission approve the acceptance

" of the tariff under the prescribed rules.

10. MOTIONBY: Commissioner Chm. Rolka  COmmissioner guain - Yes

Commissioner Crutchfield-Yes

SECONDED: Commissioner Rhodes Commissioner Hanger - Yes

CONTENT OF MOTION: Staff recommendation adopted.



C ONWEALTH OF PENNSYLV
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265

IN REPLY PLEASE
REFER TO OUR FILE

July 31, 1996

A-00099993
HHG-96-041

‘WILLIAM C' STUMPF, T/A /S
STUMPF MOVING & STORAGE COMPANY

199 PURITY ROAD

PITTSBURGH PA 15235

Dear Mr. Stumpf:

On May 20, 1996, a household goods mover review was conducted
by Enforcement Officer Cynthia A. Hawthorne of our Pittsburgh District
Office. The household goods moves which were reviewed took place between
the dates of January 19, 1996, and April 30, 1996.

The following fourteen (14) moves reflect violations of 52 Pa.
Code §31.121(a) for failure to furnish the shipper with a "Information for
Shippers™ statement:

{a) Julia Goldblatt, February 1, 1996. RECEIVED
(b} Joe Valardita, February 24, 1996.

{c) Tiffany Lawson, February 27, 1996.

(d) Barbara Grant, February 28, 1996. OCYT 0-:1996

(e) Rebecca Flora, February 28, 1996,

(£} Barbara Flemming, February 29, 1996,

{(g) Silvia Mausin, March 14, 1996. PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

(h) Carol Flanagan, March 22, 1996. SECRETARYS BUREAU

(1) Jerry McCabe, March 25, 1996.

(i) Brenda Harrison, March 28, 1996.

(k) Barbara Warr, March 29, 1996.

(1) Faye Cantor, April 29, 1996.

(m) Kara Freeman, April 29, 1996.

(n) Tim McKenna, April 30, 1996. o

Please be informed that when a prospective shipper requeézg

moving service and before an order for service is prepared, the houséhdld
goods carrier shall furnish the prospective shipper with a statementi'titled
"Information for Shippers"” as required by 52 Pa. Code §31.121(a), offwhich
the bottom part has to include the signature of the shipper, the datem
certified that the information for shippers was furnished to this person

- and the signature of the carrier representative. The carrier shall retain

’ a copy of this certification with the shipping order.

The following ten (10) moves reflect viclations of 52 Pa.

Code §31.122(2), for failure to use and execute a proper form for estimates
of charges titled "Estimated Cost of Service":

DOCUMENT :

l‘.-: (\ g—f si'ji E’ R .E.;: -l e
N OCKETE| £ 2

GCT 03 1995



)

(a) Julia Goldblatt, February 1, 1996.
(b) Joe Valardita, February 24, 1996.
(c) Tiffany Lawson, February 27, 1996.
(d) Barbara Grant, February 28, 1996.
(e) Rebecca Flora, February 28, 1996.
{£) Silvia Mausin, March 14, 1996.

(g} Jerry McCabe, March 25, 1996,

(h) Brenda Harrison, March 28, 1996.
(1) Barbara Warr, March 29, 1996,

(3) Kara Freeman, April 29, 1996.

The shipper shall be given a complete estimate of charges on
the proper form as required by 52 Pa. Code §31.122(2), even if a verbal
estimate is given over the telephone in advance.

The following move reflects a violation of 66 Pa. C.S., §1303,
by charging a greater rate than that specified in your tariff at Tri-State
households tariff at Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 51, on file with this Commis-
sion:

(a) In the household good move made for Julia Goldblatt on
February 1, 1996, you charged $373.60, as opposed to the
correct charge of $370.00, resulting in an approximate
overcharge of $3.60.

Continued operations, as described above, may subject you to
penalties which may include the assessment of fines up to $1000 per
violation, as well as the suspension of vour vehicle registration.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please do not
hesitate to contact me at the above address or call me at (717) 787-2616.

Alternative formats of this material are available, for persons
with disabilities, by contacting the Technical Review Secticn at (717)
787-1168.

Very truly yours,

= =~

Dwight Beard

Motor Carrier Services

and Enforcement Division

Bureau of Transportation and Safety

DB:dk

cc: Pittsburgh District Office/Hawthorne
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PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION o
j 10 |
Uniform Cover and Calendar Sheet
1. REPORT DATE: 2. BUREAU AGENDA NO.: , \
August 11, 1997 AUG-97-TS-MC-223

| DOCUMENT
Transportation and Safety FOLD ER

4. SECTION(S): 5. PUBLIC MEETING DATE:
Compliance Office '

3. BUREAU:

6. APPROVED BY: August 28, 1997
Director: -3846
Supervisor: H 3-5933

7. PERSONS IN (.LﬁARGE:
E. R. Hawk 3-1763

8. DOCKET NO.:
\ A-00099993

9. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate if more than 4 lmes)

(b) Short summary of history & facts, documents & brlefs
(¢) Recommendation

(a). Motor Carrier rate increase of more than 1% for carriers with less than
$500,000 gross annual intrastate revenues. :

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC., ON
BEHALF OF WILLIAM C. STUMPF T/D/B/A STUMPF MOVING AND
STORAGE , PITTSBURGH, ALLEGHENY COUNTY

(b) Proposed rate increases are to offset increases in motor carrier's general
operating expenses.

(c) The staff recommends that the Commission approve the acceptance of
the tariff under the prescribed rules.

10. MOTIONBY: Commissioner Chm. Quain  Commissioner Hanger - Yes
' Commissioner Rolka - Yes

SECONDED: Commissioner Bloom Commissioner Brownell - Yes

CONTENT OF MOTION: staff recommendation adopted.




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVSIB
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P.0O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17105-3265
MARCH 03, 1998

IN REPLY PLEASE
REFER TO OUR FILE
A-00099993

STUMPF, WILLIAM C.

T/A STUMPF MOV. & STOR. CO.
199 PURITY ROAD

PITTSBURGH PA 15235

NOTICE QF SUSPENSION OF PUC OPERATING RIGHTS
EFFECTIVE MARCH 05, 1998

FOR EXPIRATION OR CANCELLATION OF
BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY INSURANCE

This is to notify you that as of the above effective date,
the authority granted to you by the Pennsylvania Public Utility
Commissjion is hereby suspended as more thoroughly described on the

attached sheet.

Please be advised that you may not operate until we have
recelved evidence of renewed insurance coverage.

Upon receipt and acceptance of the requlred certificate of
Insurance, you will receive written notification that the suspen-

sion is lifted and that you may resume operations.

Very truly yours,

L

James J. McNuIty

D
Secretary-q Lo ey
s == o
) e o, == 8
cc: Enforcement Division S—Jp "*— e
s . = W [
Certified Mail 2= ﬁmf
. o e
o':.O — —
DOCKETED 2 = =

e < =

WAR 03 1998
’ JOCUMENT
r OLDER



i - S —
‘ SENDER: | also wish to receive the i
B Check box ai right il you require restricted delivary. following services (for an extra fee):

B Attach this form te the fromt of the mailpiece, or on the back it space does not . .
permit. P P D Restricted Delivery
B The Retsm Receipt will show 19 wham the article was dalivered and the date
delivered. Consult postmaster for fee.
3. Article Addressed 10 4a. Article Number

f SI/MMPF} a)/'LL?ﬂm C. | P 968 908 &22

4b, Service Type CERTIFIED
A-6007999 3 "R

5. Received By: (Print Name) 8. Addressee’s Address ‘

Domestic Return Receipt'

{

e ——— —— — o — — . — . ——— —— e ————



‘L'.%.MONWEABTH OF PENNSYLVAN IA.,-
PENNSYLVANTA PUEBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P.0. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA.

APRIL 30, 1998

STUMPYF, WILLIBM C.
T/A STUMPF MOV. & STOR. CO.
199 PURITY ROAD

PITTSBURGH PA 15235

NOTICE TO LIFT SUSPENSION

This is to notify you that we have received proof of
insurance coverage.

Therefore, you may disregard the
Notice of

Suspension previously issued.

Very truly yours,
Insurance Unit

17105-3265

SR8

IN REPLY PLEASE
REFER TO QUR FILE
B-00099993

Financial Responsibility Section
Bureau of Transportation and Safety

DOCKETED

MAY 01 1998

SODUMENT
“OLDER
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PEL%YLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY CO%&ISSION ‘
Uniform Cover and Calendar Sheet 9

1. REPORT DATE: 2. BUREAU AGENDA NO.:
April 5, 1999

MAY-1999-T8-MC-72

3. BUREAU: _
Transportation and Safety

4. SECTION ) M.C.S. &E. 5. PUBLIC MEETING DATE:

6. APPROVED BY:

Director: Mahanwg-%% . May 13, 1999
Supervisor: Hoshour: 3-5933 '
7. PERSONS IN CHARGE:
Hawk: 3-1763

8. DOCKET NO.:
A- 00099993

9. (a) CAPTION {abbreviate if more than 4 lines)

(b) Short summary of history & facts, documents & briefs
(c) Recommendation

(a) Motor Carrier rate increase of more than 1% for carriers with less
than $300,000 gross annual intrastate revenues.

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC., ON
BEHALF OF WILLIAM C. STUMPF T/A STUMPF MOVING & STORAGE, CO.
PITTSBURGH, ALLEGHENY COUNTY

(b) Proposed rate increases are to offset increases in motor carrier's '/év .{j f f f», ;‘

general operating expenses. 0 L 1] E[)

(c) The staff recommends that the Commission approve the acceptance of
the tariff under the prescribed rules. '

10. MOTION BY: Commiseioner.Chm. Quain Commissioner Brownell - Yes
Commissioher Wi_lson - Yes
SECONDED: Commissioner Rolka Commigaioner

CONTENT OF MOTION: Staff recommendation adopted.

SRB



PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 10
Uniform Cover and Calendar Sheet
1. REPORT DATE: 2. . BUREAU AGENDA NO.:
November 20, 2000 DEC-2000-TSM-0238
3. BUREAU:
Transportation and Safety
4. SECTION () M.C.S.&E. 5. PUBLIC MEETING DATE:
6. APPROVED BY: December 20, 2000
o
Director: Mahan: 7—2496&m
Supervisor: Hoshour: 3-5933 01'{3
7. PERSONS IN CHARGE: "
Hawk: 31763 ©F
8. DOCKET NO.:
A-00099993
9. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate if more than 4 lines)

(b) Short summary of history & facts, documents & briefs

(c) Recommendation

(@) Motor Carrier rate increase of more than 1% for carriers with less

than $500,000 gross annual revenues.

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC., ON BEHALF

OF WILLIAM P. STUMPF, T/A STUMPF MOVING & STORAGE CO.

PITTSBURGH, ALLEGHENY COUNTY

(b) Proposed rate increases are to offset increases in motor carrier's

general operating expenses.

(c) The staff recommends that the Commission approve the acceptance of

the tariff under the prescribed ruies.

10. MOTION BY: Commissioner Chm. Quain

CONTENT OF MOTION: Staff recommendation adopted.

SECONDED: Commissioner Bloom

Commissioner Brownell - Yes
Commissioner Wilson - Yes
Commissioner Fitzpatrick - Yes

. o - [
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